— Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of January 2021
:—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$B [SB [SB [$B [ S8 [$/B | 9/B | /B |$/B |$/B | $/B | $B | $/B [ $/B | $/B [ $/B [ $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | /B | $/B | $/B [Gravity
nge Change # p1-001p21-00221-003p1-004f21-005R1-006f21-007R1-00821-0091-010R1-011p1-0121-013P1-01400-015p1-01621-017R1-01821-019
Effective: va | s | we | w7 | ws [aaa a2 |13 | vaa | was | aao | w20 | w21 | 122 | 125 | 126 | 1727 | 1728 | 1729

1 |Coastal Grade A (*) |37.00]39.25]40.25|40.50|41.75|41.75| 42.75 | 42.25| 43.00 | 41.75 | 42.50 | 42.75 | 42.75 | 41.75 | 42.25 | 42.00| 42.25 | 41.75| 41.75 A
2 E’é'agfper Gulf 37.75|40.00| 41.00 | 41.25 | 42.50 | 42.50| 43.50 | 43.00 | 43.75| 42.50 | 43.25 | 43.50| 43.50 | 42.50 | 43.00 | 42.75 | 43.00 | 42.50 | 42.50 B
3 |South Texas Light |37.75[40.00|41.00|41.25|42.50]42.50|43.50|43.00|43.75|42.50| 43.25 | 43.50 | 43.50 | 42.50 | 43.00 | 42.75| 43.00 | 42.50 | 42.50 B
4 |W. Tx.N. Mex. Inter. | 44.00 | 46.25| 47.25 | 47.50| 48.75 | 48.75 | 49.75 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 48.75 | 49.50 | 49.75| 49.75 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 49.25 | 48.75 | 48.75 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |37 50]39.75]40.75|41.00| 42.25 | 42.25| 43.25 | 42.75| 43.50 | 42.25 | 43.00 | 43.25 | 43.25 | 42.25 | 42.75 | 42.50 | 42.75 | 42.25 | 42.25 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |41.00|43.25|44.25|44.50|45.75|45.75| 46.75 | 46.25 | 47.00 | 45.75 | 46.50 | 46.75| 46.75 | 45.75 | 46.25 | 46.00 | 46.25 | 45.75 | 45.75 B
7 |oklahoma Sweet  |44.00|46.25|47.25|47.50| 48.75| 48.75| 49.75 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 48.75 | 49.50 | 49.75| 49.75 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 49.25 | 48.75 | 48.75 B
8 |oklahoma Sour 32.0034.25|35.25| 35.50| 36.75 | 36.75| 37.75 | 37.25 | 38.00 | 36.75 | 37.50| 37.75| 37.75| 36.75| 37.25 | 37.00 | 37.25 | 36.75 | 36.75 c
9 |w.cen.Tx.Inter. |44.00|46.25|47.25|47.50|48.75|48.75| 49.75 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 48.75 | 49.50 | 49.75| 49.75 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 49.25 | 48.75 | 48.75 B
10 |South Louisiana  |42.50|44.75]45.75|46.00| 47.25|47.25| 48.25| 47.75 | 48.50 | 47.25 | 48.00 | 48.25 | 48.25 | 47.25| 47.75 | 47.50 | 47.75 | 47.25 | 47.25 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma |45 55 | 45,50 | 46.50 [ 46.75 | 48.00 | 48.00 | 49.00 | 48.50 | 49.25 | 48.00 | 48.75 | 49.00 | 49.00 | 48.00 | 48.50 | 48.25 | 48.50 | 48.00 | 48.00 B
12 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Sour |39.0041.25|42.25|42.50|43.75|43.75| 44.75 | 44.25 | 45.00 | 43.75 | 44.50 | 44.75| 44.75 | 43.75 | 44.25 | 44.00 | 44.25 | 43.75 | 43.75 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |41.2543.50|44.50|44.75] 46.00|46.00|47.00|46.50 | 47.25 | 46.00 | 46.75 | 47.00| 47.00 | 46.00 | 46.50 | 46.25 | 46.50 | 46.00 | 46.00 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |44.00|46.25|47.25|47.50|48.75|48.75| 49.75 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 48.75 | 49.50 | 49.75 | 49.75 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 49.25 | 48.75 | 48.75 B
15 |Michigan Sour 36.0038.2539.25|39.50| 40.75 | 40.75| 41.75 | 41.25 | 42.00 | 40.75 | 41.50 | 41.75 | 41.75 | 40.75 | 41.25 | 41.00 | 41.25 | 40.75 | 40.75 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 40.75|43.00| 44.00 | 44.25 | 45.50 | 45.50 | 46.50 | 46.00 | 46.75 | 45.50 | 46.25 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 45.50 | 46.00 | 45.75 | 46.00 | 45.50 | 45.50 B
17 gﬁg‘h‘?ﬁgc SWL.@  144.00|46.25|47.25|47.50] 48.75 | 48.75 | 49.75 | 49.25 | 50.00 | 48.75 | 49.50 | 49.75 | 49.75 | 48.75 | 49.25 | 49.00 | 49.25 | 48.75 | 48.75 B
18 |Giddings 37.75|40.00| 41.00 | 41.25 | 42.50 | 42.50| 43.50 | 43.00 | 43.75| 42.50 | 43.25 | 43.50| 43.50 | 42.50 | 43.00 | 42.75 | 43.00 | 42.50 | 42.50 B

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.

Run On: 2/1/2021 12:30:07 PM
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Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of January 2021
s ENERGY TRANSFER

Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

sBlsB|sB|sB|lsB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|sB|lsB|3sB|$B|$B|$B|$B]|$B]|$B]|$B]|3$B]| 3$B |cGravity
Price
Col. Ichange # 21-00121-00221-003P1-00421-00521-00621-007P1-00821-009421-01021-011P1-012p21-0131-01420-01501-01621-017R1-01821-019
Effective: s | s | w6 | u7 | w8 | w11 | w12 | w13 | /14 | 115 | 1/19 | 1/20 | 1/21 | 1/22 | 1/25 | 1/26 | 1/27 | 1/28 | 1/29
19 Icr)wl:é?;oerggte 43.25|45.50]46.50 | 46.75] 48.00 | 48.00 49.00 | 48.50 49.25 | 48.00 | 48.75]49.00| 49.00 | 48.00 | 48.50 | 48.25 | 48.50 | 48.00| 48.00 B
20 |Eagle Ford 44.00]46.25]47.25|47.50|48.75|48.75] 49.75] 49.25] 50.00 | 48.75| 49.50 | 49.75| 49.75 | 48.75] 49.25 | 49.00| 49.25 | 48.75| 48.75 D
21 E%%';eic;r;t'e 43.00]45.25]46.25|46.50|47.75|47.75| 48.75| 48.25]| 49.00| 47.75| 48.50 | 48.75| 48.75 | 47.75| 48.25 | 48.00| 48.25| 47.75| 47.75 D
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 2/1/2021 12:30:07 PM
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